

                          AWAY WE GO

Application for Summer Enrollment
2170 Saw Mill River Rd, Elmsford, NY (GPS White Plains)
Phone (914) 592-3027 * Fax (914)347-2591 
E-mail: annandychildcare@yahoo.com
PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY AND SIGN THIS FORM            Return by March 1st, 2019
Please print clearly

Child’s Name 









 D.O.B. 



è   New Student
                  è  Returning Student                                    è  Boy                         è Girl

Child’s Name








             D.OB. 



è   New Student
                  è  Returning Student                                    è  Boy                         è Girl

Home Address:









   Apt #


City


______State

_____Zip Code
_Home Phone No.





Mother’s Name:

________  Work Phone #


   Cell Phone #




Father’s Name


  Work Phone #


    Cell Phone #




Email  (Mother) _________________________
  Email(Father)___________________________________
Emergency Contact Name (other than parent)







_____
Emergency Phone #




____     Relationship




_____
Hours of Operation:    7:00 am – 6:00 pm
2019 Summer Session

June 24, 2019 – August 23, 2019
*** Check desired program and appropriate number of weeks and number of days per week. ***

è Full Day Programs - AWAY WE GO (Travel Camp)

      è 9 Weeks
  è 8 Weeks
è 7 Weeks
è 6 Weeks
è 5 Weeks
è 4 Weeks
è 3 Weeks

è 5 Days
$4444.00
    $4040.00
  $3535.00
  $3030.00
  $2525.00
  $2020.00
  $1515.00   

è 4 Days
$3780.00
    $3360.00
  $2940.00
  $2520.00
  $2100.00
  $1680.00
  $1260.00

è 3 Days
$2997.00
    $2664.00
  $2331.00
  $1998.00
  $1665.00
  $1332.00
  $  999.00

è 2 Days
$2070.00
    $1840.00
  $1610.00
  $1380.00
  $1150.00
  $  920.00
  $  690.00


 Please check off if you’re child will be attending.

___ Sleepover ($47)  9am p/u
___ Dinner Only ($27) 9pm p/u
Girls 7/19 ------ Boys 8/2    

For Away We Go campers (11yrs old -14 yrs old) some additional fees for certain trips, such as but not limited to, paintball, Medieval Times, Club Getaway, rafting, sleepover, etc. and will be billed accordingly.

Each child signing up will receive one t-shirt or tank top for every 15 days signing up.  Additional shirts may be purchased.  T-shirts are $8 and tank tops are $12.  Please indicate below the type, size and quantity you would like to purchase and include this with your pre-payment so we can pre-order the right sizes and amounts of shirts.  All shirts come in adult sizes.  Circle your size.

Free t-shirt: qty____ Size:  S    M    L    XL    2X
      Free tank: qty____ Size:  S   M   L   XL   2X

Purchase t-shirt: qty ____ Size: S   M   L   XL  2X
      Purchase tank: qty___ Size S   M   L   XL   2X
SELECT YOUR SUMMER SCHEDULE

Please write your drop off and pick up times on the corresponding day line (ex. 8:00 – 4:30)

 Weeks

    Monday
   Tuesday            Wednesday
   Thursday
   Friday

Total Days












for each week


1.  6/24 – 6/28








             _

_______________________
2.  7/1 – 7/5 


                                

 CLOSED

   





 

         _      _______


__
3.  7/8 – 7/12













__ ______ 

4.  7/15 – 7/19













_________
5.  7/22 – 7/26













_________
6.  7/29 – 8/2












________________
7.  8/5 – 8/9













_________
8.  8/12 – 8/16













_________
9.  8/19 – 8/23













_________
Aug. 26-Aug. 30      CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
   CLOSED
CLOSED
            XXX

ADDITIONAL DAYS OR LAST MINUTE ADD-ONS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.  

IT IS IMPORTANT THAT YOU ARE AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE.  THIS IS THE SCHEDULE THAT YOU WILL BE MONETARILY RESPONSIBLE FOR.
1. There is a minimum of two (2) days per week for three weeks for the summer session.  If your child (ren) will be attending less than three weeks, the charge will be the daily rate plus 20%.

2. Program changes prior to the start of camp are subject to availability and must be submitted in writing to the office.

3. These rates include all trips and transportation unless noted that a specific trip will be additional due to higher costs for that trip
4. The two week notification of termination requirement as stated on the registration forms for year round children, does not apply to the summer session.

5. The sibling discount is 5% off the flat rate for each sibling.

6. Payment schedule 

· Pre-payment of $400.00 per child is due by Monday, March 1st, 2019.
· First payment of ½ of the enrollment fee is due by Friday, April 26, 2019
· Second payment of the remaining ½ of the enrollment fee is due by Friday, June 14, 2019 (This is minus the pre-payment fee of $400.00)
· All fees, including tuition, registration fees(if applicable), extra trips, swim lessons and food, must be prepaid before the first day of camp as stated on the enrollment form or it will delay the start of camp for your child, NO EXCEPTIONS!
THESE PAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

7. Payment method – We accept cash, checks and credit cards (a convenience fee of 3½%  will be applied for credit card use)

8. Registration Fees –  For NEW students the registration fee is $100.00, which is utilized as a registration fee only.  For additional siblings applying at the same time, there will be a $25.00 registration charge.  THESE FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE NOR WILL THEY BE APPLIED AS PAYMENT FOR CARE.

9. Pre-payment  Fees – For all children in Kindergarten through 8th grade a pre-payment fee of $400.00 is due by March 1st, 2019.  This fee will be applied to your last summer payment.  THESE FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.  
10. Vacation and Sick Days – Any vacation days/weeks must be blocked out by April 15, 2019.  After this date there will be NO more changes allowed to your child’s summer schedule.  You will be responsible for and charged for all scheduled days and weeks you have reserved. THERE ARE NO SICK/VACATION DAYS DURING THE SUMMER SESSION.  You will be charged for the time absent during your reserved weeks/days.
11. Any payment not received on time, according to the payment schedule above, will be subject to a $25 per week per child late fee.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY OF THESE FORMS FOR YOUR RECORD

By signing below, I give permission for my child/children to go on all trips and/or activities off campus, including but not limited to swimming, bowling, etc with authorized staff members of DCA/Ann & Andy Child Care Center.  I give permission to Ann & Andy Child Care (DCA) to use photographs, parent endorsements and camper information in its advertising, brochures, Facebook, website and camp newsletter. Ann & Andy Child Care (DCA) is not responsible for any camper’s items that are damaged, lost or stolen. Cell phone use by campers is NOT permitted without camp staff supervision. It is understood that Ann & Andy Child Care (DCA) reserves the right to dismiss, without refund, any camper whose conduct is considered detrimental to the safety and/or well-being of any other camper and/or staff member. Any disputes between Ann & Andy Child Care (DCA) and parents will be settled in the jurisdiction of Ann & Andy Child Care (DCA) choosing. My signature binds me to the payment contract and the selected schedule of days I choose. Failure to comply with this arrangement will result in legal action, collection and dismissal. I have read and agree to all the terms in this summer enrollment form.

Parent Signature







         Date





